
2024 LPE UN - Registered Entities Registration and FFP Nomination

Entity Requesting UN Entity If Other, please specify. First Name HOA/HR Last Name HOA/HR Title HOA/HR Office Email HOA/HR First Name FFP Last Name FFP Title FFP Office Email FFP
First Name FFP 
Assistant

Last Name FFP 
Assistant

Title FFP Assistant
Office Email FFP 
Assistant

ILO ILO - International Labour Organization Danielle Guiho HR Director guiho@ilo.org Mariatta Allieu Senior HR Officer allieum@ilo.org Chatlani Nidhi HR Assistant langtrn@ilo.org

UNDRR
UNDRR - United Nations Office for Disaster 
Risk Reduction

Isabelle Colin
Head Human Resources 
Unit

colini@un.org Julius Brandes
Finance and Budget 
Officer

julius.brandes@un.org Mohamed Derbel Head of Finance Unit derbel@un.org

UNRCO Other UNRCO Myanmar Ashok SAYENJU Head of RCO ashok.sayenju@un.org Shwe Yee Tun Aung Administrative Associate shwe.tunaung@un.org L Hkawn Nu Executive Associate caroline.nu@un.org

ISA ISA - International Seabed Authority Oliver Murima
Human Resources 
Officer

omurima@isa.org.jm Oliver Murima Human Resources Officer omurima@isa.org.jm Pablo Vidal Finance Officer pvidal@isa.org.jm

UNICRI
UNICRI - UN Interregional Crime and Justice 
Research Institute

Kai Suelzle
Chief, Central 
Management Unit

kai.suelzle@un.org Luigi Trossarelli
Finance and Budget 
Assistant

luigi.trossarelli@un.org Elena Giovanna Sandrone Assistant to the Director elena.sandrone@un.org

ITLOS
ITLOS - International Tribunal for the Law of 
the Sea

Ximena Hinrichs Registrar hinrichs@itlos.org Roman Ritter
Head of Budget and 
Finance

ritter@itlos.org Emma Bartlett Personnel Assistant bartlett@itlos.org

IMO IMO - International Maritime Organization Liya Dominic Head ldominic@imo.org Mirka Packard Acting Senior HR Officer mpackard@imo.org Liz Borisade Administrative Assistant lborizad@imo.org

CTBTO
CTBTO -Comprehensive Nuclear Test Ban 
Treaty Organization

Marta Mazarambroz
Head, Recruitment and 
Staff Development

marta.mazarambroz@c
tbto.org

Hemamali KULARATNE HR Officer
Hemamali.KULARATNE
@ctbto.org

Mahmoud Abou Saman Senior HR Assistant
mahmoud.abou.saman@
ctbto.org

UNV UNV - United Nations Volunteers Miroslava Vavrecanova
Chief, Human Resources 
Section

miroslava.vavrecanova
@unv.org

Sarah Stern
Capacity Development 
Assistant

sarah.stern@unv.org Melike Arslan
Capacity Development 
Assistant

melike.arslan@unv.org

ICAO ICAO - International Civil Air Organization Tolulupe Agiri
Deputy Director Human 
Resources

tagiri@ICAO.int Andrian Mwenga HR Specialist amwenga@icao.int Robert Kinkead
Human Resource 
Assistant

RKinkead@icao.int

UNCCD Other
United Nations 
Convention to Combat 
Desertification (UNCCD)

Somarajan Pillai
Chief, Administrative 
Services

spillai@unccd.int Aleksander Ozorowski
Administrative and 
Finance Officer

aozorowski@unccd.int Kossi Samtou Finance Assistant ksamtou@unccd.int

UNOPS
UNOPS - United Nations Office for Project 
Services

Sandra CHRISTENSEN Head of Learning sandrac@unops.org Xavier Mussgnug
HR Assistant - Learning & 
Development

xavierm@unops.org Sabongkoch
UDOMCHAIPATTANAKI
T

HR Assistant sabongkochu@unops.org

UNDP
UNDP - United Nations Development 
Programme

Tatiana Bykhankova Operations Manager
tatiana.bykhankova@u
ndp.org

Svetlana Erchak Finance Associate
svetlana.erchak@undp.
org

Anna Safronava Finance Assistant
anna.safronava@undp.or
g

UNFPA UNFPA - United Nations Population Fund Josephine Mbithi DHR Director mbithi@unfpa.org Adam Dilg HR Analyst dilg@unfpa.org Jayesh Gulrajani HR Associate gulrajani@unfpa.rog

UNU UNU - United Nations University Ken Okamoto
Chief of Human 
Resources

ken.okamoto@unu.edu Ragini Ramalingam HR officer
ragini.ramalingam@unu
.edu

Rogini Vandasan HR Associate rvandasan@unu.edu

UNICEF UNICEF - United Nations Children's Fund Seidy Murillo Operations Officer smurillo@unicef.org Seidy Murillo Operations Officer smurillo@unicef.org Maria Elena Barrientos Finance Associate mbarrientos@unicef.org

UNDP
UNDP - United Nations Development 
Programme

Sara María OCHOA ALOMA HR Associate sara.ochoa@undp.org Gisel GONZALEZ GOVIN Finance Associate
gisel.gonzalez@undp.or
g

Gengis COK CARRILLO Finance Associate gengis.cok@undp.org

UNDP
UNDP - United Nations Development 
Programme

FATOUMATA BALDE HR ANALYST
fatoumata.balde@undp
.org

YAHYA BA DRRO yahya.ba@undp.org Yacouba TRAORE
Operation/ Finance  
Specialist

yacouba.traore@undp.or
g

UNDP
UNDP - United Nations Development 
Programme

yuhan wang HR Associate yuhan.wang@undp.org jingshu fu finance assistant jingshu.fu@undp.org rongfang zhang Finance Officer
rongfang.zhang@undp.or
g

IFAD
IFAD - International Fund for Agricultural 
Development

Suyun Kim Senior HR Officer s.kim@ifad.org Chiara Russo HR L&D Consultant ch.russo@ifad.org Tiziana Fassari HR Associate t.fassari@ifad.org

CFC CFC - Common Fund for Commodities Mechelina Schwarz
Head of Accounting and 
Administration

michele.schwarz@com
mon-fund.org

Mechelina Schwarz
Head of Accounting and 
Administration

michele.schwarz@com
mon-fund.org

Rebecca Hinchliffe HR Specialist
rebecca.hinchliffe@com
mon-fund.org

UNWTO UNWTO - World Tourism Organization PAOLO VELASCO
CHIEF, HUMAN 
RESOURCES

pvelasco@unwto.org MARIA TERESA MOREIRA ESCOBAR
HUMAN RESOURCES 
COORDINATOR

mmoreira@unwto.org NINA BILBIJA
SENIOR HUMAN 
RESOURCES SPECIALIST

nbilbija@unwto.org

UNESCO
UNESCO - UN Educational Scientific and 
Cultural Organization

Learning & 
Development Team

Learning & 
Development Team

N/A lpe@unesco.org
Learning & 
Development Team

Learning & 
Development Team

N/A lpe@unesco.org
Learning & 
Development Team

Learning & 
Development Team

N/A lpe@unesco.org

ICC ICC - International Criminal Court Stefanie Küfner
Acting Head, Human 
Resources Section

stefanie.kufner@icc-
cpi.int

Minako Sugisaki HR Officer
minako.sugisaki@icc-
cpi.int

Alexia Muzin HR Assistant alexia.muzin@icc-cpi.int

IOM IOM - International Organization for Migration Caroline San Miguel
Head, Staff 
Development and 
Learning

csanmiguel@iom.int Jackie Horton SDL Assistant jhorton@iom.int Maryam Marzouki
Project Support 
Assistant

mmarzouki@iom.int

UNFCCC
UNFCCC - UN Framework Convention on 
Climate Change

Stefanie Barabas
Head of Staff 
Development

sbarabas@unfccc.int Elias Gazzol
Staff Development 
Assistant

egazzol@unfccc.int Ni Putu Padmawati-Roggatz
Staff Development 
Assistant

npadmawati-
roggatz@unfccc.int

UNSSC UNSSC - United Nations System Staff College Elisa Pontini
Associate Human 
Resources Officer

e.pontini@unssc.org Miguel Panadero
Deputy Director, 
Integrated Business 
Centre

m.panadero@unssc.org Andrea Clemente Finance Associate a.clemente@unssc.org

UNICEF UNICEF - United Nations Children's Fund Bandjougou Magassa Dire bmagassa@unicef.org Melissa Barnett Human Resources Officer mbarnett@unicef.org Zuhre Guven
Human Resources 
Assistant

zguven@unicef.org

UPU UPU - Universal Postal Union Razafy Louise HR Director louise.razafy@upu.int Abdoerrachman Rasyidah HR programme Manager
rasyidah.ABDOERRACH
MAN@upu.int

Jimenez Loretta HR Assistant loretta.jimenez@upu.int

UNFPA UNFPA - United Nations Population Fund Marvin Hoff
Chief Career 
Development and Talent 
Mobility

hoff@unfpa.org Casey Dilg Learning Analyst dilg@unfpa.org Casey Dilg Learning Analyst dilg@unfpa.org

UN Women
UN Women - UN Development Fund for 
Women

Prasun Chakraborty
Director Human 
Resources

prasun.chakraborty@un
women.org

gabriel tuan
Manager, Learning and 
development

gabriel.tuan@unwomen
.org

sitingawawo Mphepo HR associate
sitingawawo.mphepo@u
nwomen.org

WHO WHO - World Health Organization Jennifer Marie LINKINS HRT Director linkinsj@who.int Juan
GARCIA-ARAEZ 
MARTIN-MONTALVO

HR Officer (Learning) garciaaraezj@who.int Juan
GARCIA-ARAEZ MARTIN-
MONTALVO

HR Officer (Learning) garciaaraezj@who.int

UNITAR
UNITAR - United Nations Institute for Training 
and Research

Marina Dinca Va
Director, Division for 
Operations, Chief, HR, 
Admin. & Procurement

marina.vasilescu@unita
r.org

Rebecca Barnavol-Yuan Senior HR Specialist
rebecca.yuan@unitar.or
g

Camille Abrahan HR Assistant
camille.abrahan@unitar.o
rg

ICSC ICSC - International Civil Service Commission Yuri Orlov OIC, ICSC orlovy@un.org Eleanor Phillip Senior Advisor phillipe@un.org Yuri Orlov OIC, ICSC orlovy@un.org

UNHCR
UNHCR - United Nations High Commissioner 
for Refugees

Viktoria Csozik Admin officer csozik@unhcr.org Samuel Terigariu Administrative Associate terigari@unhcr.org Imola Beres Administrative Associate beres@unhcr.org

WTO WTO - World Trade Organization Monica Lezama
Head of Learning and 
Dev

monica.lezama@wto.or
g

Vanessa Bocquet HR Assistant
vanessa.bocquet@wto.
org

Vanessa Bocquet HR Assistant
vanessa.bocquet@wto.or
g

WMO WMO - World Meteorological Organization Johannes Kratzheller Chief Human Resources jkratzheller@wmo.int Johannes Kratzheller Chief Human Resources jkratzheller@wmo.int Chenchen Hu HR Officer chu@wmo.int

ITC/GATT ITC/GATT - International Trade Centre Helen Kwon-Karaul
Chief of Human 
Resources

hkwon-
karaul@intracen.org

Larisa RONCEVIC
Associate Human 
Resources Officer

roncevic@intracen.org Ana PACHECO OCHOA HR assistant apacheco@intracen.org

ICJ ICJ - International Court of Justice Mael Daniel

Associate Administrative 
and HR Officer, OiC 
Administrative and 
Personnel Division

m.daniel@icj-cij.org Rayan Saghir
Finance and Budget 
Assistant

r.saghir@icj-cij.org Sabrina Kablan
Senior Accounting 
Assistant

s.kablan@icj-cij.org

IAEA IAEA - International Atomic Energy Agency Peter Frobel
Director, Division of 
Human Resources

p.frobel@iaea.org Neva Badalamente
Learning & Development 
Specialist

n.badalamente@iaea.or
g

Alya Faris-Elmorsy
Learning & 
Development Assistant

a.faris-elmorsy@iaea.org

IARC
IARC - International Agency on Research on 
Cancer

Charu MEHTA
Director of 
Administration and 
Finance (ad interim)

daf@iarc.who.int David Kavanagh Human Resources Officer hro@iarc.who.int Sophie Sibert HR Assistant siberts@iarc.who.int

ITU ITU - International Telecommunication Union Maria Traficanti
Chief, HRMD 
Department

maria.traficanti@itu.int Noemi Arencibia HR Assistant noemi.arencibia@itu.int Noemi Arencibia HR Assistant noemi.arencibia@itu.int

UNAIDS UNAIDS - UN Joint Programme on HIV/AIDS Dipa Sinha
Chief Staff Development 
and Performance

sinhad@unaids.org Nada Riad
HR Officer (Performance 
and Learning)

riadn@unaids.org Nada Riad
HR Officer (Performance 
and Learning)

riadn@unaids.org
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UNICRI
UNICRI - UN Interregional Crime and Justice 
Research Institute

Marina Suprun
Administrative Assistant 
(HR)

marina.suprun@un.org Elena Giovanna Sandrone
Special Assistant to 
Direector

elena.sandrone@un.org Elena Giovanna Sandrone
Special Assistant to 
Direector

elena.sandrone@un.org

WFP WFP - World Food Programme Stella Atela
Chief, Career 
Management Branch, 
HRMTC

stella.atela@wfp.org Annabel Grove
Language learning 
Coordinator, HRMTC

wfp.training@wfp.org Alessandro Napoli
Human Resources 
Officer, Learning 
Specialist, HRMTC

alessandro.napoli@wfp.o
rg

UNIDO
UNIDO - UN Industrial Development 
Organization

Micheal Conneely
Director of Human 
Resources Services

m.conneely@unido.org Andrea Kienle
Learning and 
Development Officer

a.kienle@unido.org Beatrice Predescu Team Assistant b.predescu@unido.org

IOPCF
IOPCF - International Oil Pollution 
Compensation Fund

Julia Shaw HR Manager
julia_shaw@iopcfunds.
org

Julia Shaw HR Manager
julia_shaw@iopcfunds.
org

Julia Shaw HR Manager
julia_shaw@iopcfunds.or
g

FAO Other
FAO - Food and 
Agriculture Organization 
of the United Nations

Rachael Cogen
Head of Learning and 
Performance

Rachael.Cogen@fao.org Nathalie Riviere HR Officer
Nathalie.Riviere@fao.or
g

Patricia Beresford HR Associate
Patricia.Beresford@fao.or
g

UNDP
UNDP - United Nations Development 
Programme

David Bearfield OHR Director directorohr@undp.org Nidhi Choudhary
Talent Development 
Specialist

nidhi.choudhary@undp.
org

Lesedi Manyothwane
Talent Development 
Associate

lesedi.manyothwane@un
dp.org

UNRWA
UNRWA - United Nations Relief and Works 
Agency

Antonino Brusa
Director, Human 
Resources

a.brusa@unrwa.org Nigel Gan
Staff Development and 
Training Manager

n.gan@unrwa.org Rasha Ramadan
Associate Staff 
Wellbeing Officer

r.ramadan@unrwa.org

PAHO PAHO - Pan American Health Organization Luz Marina Barillas HRM Director barillal@paho.org Leila Morello
Human Resources 
Technician

morellol@paho.org Leila Morello
Human Resources 
Technician

morellol@paho.org
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